
Santa Barbara Unified School District 

T 
Santa Barbara Unified 
Every child . every chance , every day. 

Budget vs. Commitments and Expenditures 

School/Project Name 

Program Measure J (F29) 
J Escalation 
Measure J Saving~s~, _&_l_n_te_r_es_t _________ _ 

District Office 
District Wide - Prototype Portable Replacement 

Adams Elementary School 
Adams ES - Furniture Upgrade 
Adams ES Playground Renovation 
Adams-MPR (Future Project) M-J 
Adams -Outdoor Teaching Area (Future Project) 
Adams-Portable Replacement (Future Project ) - Meas 

Adelante Charter School 
Adelante CS - Portables 

Cleveland Elementary School 
Cleveland ES - Furniture Upgrade 
Cleveland ES - MPR 
Cleveland ES-Access Pathway Renovation 
Cleveland-Portable Replacement (Future Project) Me 

District Wide-Elementary Schools 
Elementary School -Technology (Future Project) M-J 
Elementary-Furniture , Fixtures & Equipment (Fut 

Franklin Elementary School 
Franklin ES - Furniture Upgrade 
Franklin-Replace Covered Walkways (Future Project) 
Franklin -Roofing (Future Project ) Measure J 

Harding Elementary School 

Colbi Techno logies Inc. (c) 

Budget 

Total Budget - 381 ,642 
381,642 

93,550 
93,550 

236 ,800 
1,377,443 
1,767 ,345 
1,014 ,196 
3,624 ,065 
8,019,849 

2,195,904 
2,195,904 

136,400 
1,557 ,732 
1,091 ,784 
3,513 ,971 
6,299,887 

3,000,000 
626,400 

3,626,400 

Printed 3/12/2019 

Consolidated Budget Status Report 
Budgets versus Commitments and Expenditures for multiple Projects 

Commitments Expenditures 

Total Commitments 
% Budget 

Total Expenditures 
% Budget 

Commited Spent 

0.0% 0.0% 
0.0% 0.0% 

92 ,244 98 .6% 4 ,694 5.0% 
92,244 98.6% 4,694 5.0% 

13,761 5.8% 13,761 5.8% 
127,195 9.2% 32 ,254 2.3% 

0.0% 0.0% 
0.0% 0.0% 
0.0% 0.0% 

140,956 1.8% 46,015 0.6% 

692 0.0% 692 0.0% 
692 0.0% 692 0.0% 

17,337 12.7% 17,337 12.7% 
170,190 10.9% 103,874 6.7% 

1,091 ,780 100.0% 1,091 ,780 100.0% 
0.0% 0.0% 

1,279,307 20.3% 1,212,992 19.3% 

0.0% 0.0% 
0.0% 0.0% 
0.0% 0.0% 

89 ,379 41 .8% 89,379 41 .8% 
0.0% 0.0% 
0.0% 0.0% 

89,379 4.4% 89,379 4.4% 
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Santa Barbara Unified School District 

Santa Barbara Unified 
Every child, every chance , every day . 

Budget vs. Commitments and Expenditures 

School/Project Name 

Harding ES - Furniture Upgrade 
Harding ES - MPR 
Harding-Portable Replacement Future Project M-J 
Harding-Roofing (Future Project) M-J 

Hidden Valley Property 
Hidden Valley Conceptual Planning~-------

Las Flores Pre-School 
Las Flores PS-Building Replacement 

McKinley Elementary School 
McKinley ES - Furniture Upgrade 
McKinley ES - Portable Replacement/Elevator 
McKinley ES-Boiler Replacement 
McKinley ES-Fire Alarm Replacement 
McKinley ES-Hillside Stabilization 
McKinley-Window Replacement (Future Project) M-J 

Measure J Program Contingency (F29) 
Measure J Program Conting~e_n_cy~--------

Monroe Elementary School 
Monroe ES - 21st Century Classrooms 
Monroe ES - Furniture Upg~ra_d_e _________ _ 

Other Alternative School (OAS) 
OAS-Portable Replacement (Future Project) M-J 

Peabody Charter School 
Peabody CS-Boiler Replacement 
Peabody-Portable Replacement (Future Project) M-J 
Peabody-Roof Replacement (Future Project) M-J 

Colbi Techno logies Inc. (c) 

I 

Budget 

Total Budget 

154,800 
979,886 

1,511,904 
1,736,054 
4,382,644 

117,621 
117,621 -1,115,427 

1,115,427 

145,600 
2,195,904 
2,068,004 

453 ,632 
67,626 

424 ,287 
5,355,053 

4,327,629 
4,327,629 

3,504,468 
156,800 

3,661,268 

910,544 
910,544 

1,094,500 
3,748,444 
1,198,374 

Printed 3/12/2019 

Consolidated Budget Status Report 
Budgets versus Commitments and Expenditures for multiple Projects 

Commitments Expenditures 

Total Commitments 
% Budget 

Total Expenditures % Budget 
Commited Spent 

17,460 11.3% 17,460 11.3% 
981,631 100.2% 974,947 99.5% 

0.0% 0.0% 
0.0% 0.0% 

999,091 22.8% 992,407 22.6% 

20,800 17.7% 18,100 15.4% 
20,800 17.7% 18,100 15.4% 

1,112,116 99.7% 314,275 28.2% 
1,112,116 99.7% 314,275 28.2% 

14,023 9.6% 14,023 9.6% 
72,541 3.3% 38,855 1.8% 

2,057,277 99.5% 545,964 26.4% 
453 ,630 100.0% 451 ,930 99.6% 

67,626 100.0% 67,626 100.0% 
0.0% 0.0% 

2,665,098 49.8% 1,118,398 20.9% 

0.0% 0.0% 
0.0% 0.0% 

340,197 9.7% 34,684 1.0% 
19,072 12.2% 19,072 12.2% 

359,269 9.8% 53,757 1.5% 

0.0% 0.0% 
0.0% 0.0% 

114,939 10.5% 68,851 6.3% 
0.0% 0.0% 
0.0% 0.0% 
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Santa Barbara Unified School District 

T 
Santa Barbara Unified 
Every ch ild, every chance , every day . 

Budget vs. Commitments and Expenditures 

School/Project Name 

Program Management - Elementary 
Measure J - Program Management Expense-F29 

Roosevelt Elementary School 
Roosevelt ES - Furniture Upgrade 
Roosevelt ES - MPR 
Roosevelt-New Playfield Turf (Future Project)M-J 

Santa Barbara Charter School 
SB Charter-Portable Replacemen t (Future Projec) M-

Santa Barbara Community Academy 
SBCA - Furniture Upgrade 
SBCA-Classroom Upgrade (Future Project) M-J 

SBHS Child Development 
SBHS Child Dev. Portable Replacement (Future Proje 

Tatum Real Estate Property 
Tatum Property Project 

Washington Elementary School 
Washington ES - Furniture Upgrade 
Washington ES - MPR 
Washington ES-Utility Replacement 
Washington-Roofing , Skylight (Future Project) M-J 

Totals 

Colbi Technologies Inc. (c) 

Budget 

Total Budget 

6,041,318 

479 ,952 
479,952 

237 ,200 
1,228 ,110 

952,618 
2,417,927 

2,817 ,700 
2,817,700 

84,400 
1,081 ,390 
1,165,790 

■ 941 ,995 
941,995 

■ 20,500 
20,500 - 243,200 

1,942,266 
1,173,621 
1,218,717 
4,577,804 

60,983,685 

Printed 3/12/2019 

Consolidated Budget Status Report 
Budgets versus Commitments and Expenditures for multiple Projects 

' 

Commitments Expenditures 

Total Commitments 
% Budget 

Total Expenditures 
% Budget 

Commited Spent 

114,939 1.9% 68,851 1.1% 

743,120 154.8% 652 ,204 135.9% 
743,120 154.8% 652,204 135.9% 

15,885 6.7% 15,885 6.7% 
1,233,782 100.5% 1,219 ,582 99.3% 

0.0% 0.0% 
1,249,666 51.7% 1,235,466 51.1% 

0.0% 0.0% 
0.0% 0.0% 

13,936 16.5% 2,741 3.2% 
0.0% 0.0% 

13,936 1.2% 2,741 0.2% 

0.0% 0.0% 
0.0% 0.0% 

19,300 94.1% 19,300 94.1% 
19,300 94.1% 19,300 94.1% 

14,927 6.1% 2,932 1.2% 
216 ,134 11.1% 138,898 7.2% 

1,173,617 100.0% 1,173,617 100.0% 
0.0% 0.0% 

1,404,678 30.7% 1,315,447 28.7% 
10,304,591 16.9% 7,144,717 11.7% 
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